
—• ■fnaii)|r<MiiuiU«^" , iiiy' 13, ISSW

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

SUN MAY 16 - 12 Noon Estate
of Mary E Williams Real Estate
and antiques auction 506 Fulmer
St 1810 Pa Dutch Fractur
Cyper Book, Stroudsburg Pa
Teel Aucts

SUN MAY 16 -12 Noon & MON
MA'r 17- 3PM 2Day Public Auci-
ton of Fire Arms & Related Items
Leesporl Farmers Market, Ban-
quet Hall, Leesporl, Pa Berks
Co app 15 mm N ofReading or15 Min S of I-78 from Hamburgalong Rt 61 Eugene G KlingerAuct Service
SUN MAY 16 - 2PM 65+/- Acres
Decatur Twp Bob Chuck & Rich
Roan aucts

MON MAY 17 4 30 PM Tools,
butchenng tools amtuqes Locat-
ed 49 Frank kSt , Ml Joy, PA
Sale by Lester W Roland 653-
7333 Raymond MillerAuctioneer
MON MAY 17 - 8 30AM 139
Acre Farm antiques, collec
tables, lawn & garden equip
household goods Thomasville,
York Co, Pa Estate of Mary R
Douglass Rentzel’s Auction Ser-
vice

MON MAY 17- 10AM Antiques,
furniture, guns, pnnts tools From
N George St in Manchester, Go
W on Musser St /Zions View Rd
approx 1 mile to Canal Road and
make a hard right, then straight
1/10 mile to auction on left For
Paul Henry Nevm B Renlzel
Zachery Gross, aucts
MON MAY 17 - 2PM General
household auction wcollectibles
& antiques Murry Auction Empo-
rium, 23 N Water St Lrtitz Pa
Elmer Murry Auction Inc
MON MAY 17 3PM Antiques
and Personal Prperty Held at the
Reinholds Fire co Banquet Hall,
Rt 897 Remholds Art Pan-
nebecker, aucts
MON MAY 17 - SPM Tools and
shop equip consignment auc
tion Miller s Auction Center,
Bethel Pa Exit #3 from I-78
Berks Co Dwight D Miller auct
MON MAY 17- 5M Tool & Shop
Equip auction Miller's Auction
Center Bethel Pa Dwight Miller
auct
MON MAY 17 - 7PM Camsteo

NY Colin Woodworth Dairy Herd
and Yearling Heifer Auction Pir-
rung Aucts
MON MAY 17 - 7PM 1 2 Acre
Country Property, Clay Twp,
From Ephrata take Rt 322 W turn
nght onto Durlach Rd , at f Auc-
tion Center follow Durlach Rd
into Mt Airy turn right onto Mt
Any Rd between Schoeneck
and Mt Any Lane Co, Pa By

Kenneth W & Karen F Fox
Aaron E Martin, aucts
MON MAY 17 - 7PM Ranch
Style Dwelling w/2 Car Garage,
30x70 Ft 2-Story Barn on 343
Acres At 872 Ridge Ave, Ephra-
ta, East Cocalico Twp, Lane Co
By John L & Mary N Beiler
Homing Farm Agency, Inc
TUBS , MAY 18 ■ Fat Cattle
Sales Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc 548 Alexander Spnng Rd
Cariisle Pa
TUBS MAY 18 -11AM Farm
Machinery Auction Marcellus,
NY Top line of late model
machinery Located 8 miles W of
LaFayetle on Rt 2 from
Skaneateles travel E on Rt 20
Harold Frost owner
Burtons/Empire Aucts
TUBS MAY 18 - IPM Farm-
ersville Auction in Farmersville, 3
miles E of Brownstown Lane

7th ANNUAL
BENEFIT AUCTION

WE ARE MOVING!!!
The 7th Annual Benefit Consignment Auction to

be held on June 26, 1999. The Auction will be held
at a new location this year, which is at the Lebanon
Produce Auction along Reistville Road about 1 mile
West of Reistville off Route 501. (4 Miles south of
Myerstown and approx 2 Miles north of
Schaefterstown), Look for Auction signs

We invite you to participate in this ever growing
Auction (300+ buyers) as a buyer or seller Selling
livestock and farm equipment, shop tools, building
supplies, household items, quilts, crafts and nursery
stock. Pig roast and lots of good food, free yard sale
spaces available, bring your own tables

Please consider consigning your quality items to
this Auction, contact us before May 28th 1999 to
receive maximum advertising coverage for your
items. There is a $25.00 deposit per appliance
brought to Auction. Please absolutely no windows,
tires, poultry items or junk. (Donations are very
much appreciated) This sale is very heavily pro-
moted through the following; Merchandiser,
Lancaster Farming and other publications, posts and
fliers

Co, Pa i-urnnure, household Sale, Horst Auction Center, HI tiif<? may -ib bib pm
goods, antiques, and collectibles 322 and Durtach Rd , approx 2 piL« 6 wv 4i.u»nf WED MAY 19 • 9AM Mowrey
Larry Rutt, aucl V 2 m"es Wof Ephfata, P Lanc SSS? Auction Co Inc clean machinery
TUES MAY 18 -530 PM Coin Co Pa Horst Aucts MowreyAuytion CoJnc _

TOY AUCTION
10 AM Saturday May 22

Exhibition: 7-9 pm Friday and from 8-10 am Saturday
RIDGE FIRE COMPANY

Along Rt. 23, Between Phoenixville, PA and Route 100
No catalog listing this time, just a jumble of joy for toy col-
lectors and fleas to paw through. We are gonna salt enough
decent stuff into this pile to induce your attendance, in hopes
that you’ll buy the rest by accident. Vintage cap guns - six
shooters & 50 shots, Marx Charlie McCarthy eccentric car,
Bing c.w. industrial tractor, Reeves Air-E-Go-Round,
Lehmann Lo Lo & Onkle (both incomplete), Ives type dancer
parts, Ives type tin loco Hercules (raw), various foreign trains,
Yorkshire Bell Tel trucks, 08. Ertl truck banks, fast food col-
lectibles, service station tankers, Nascar & race collectibles,
early Tootsie cars & trucks, Slush toys, 3, 4 & 5 inch cast iron
cars & trucks, lead figures, battery ops.

10% buyer’s premium will apply.

Receiving Thursday, June 24th and Friday, June
25th
Russell Wolf License #AU-002636-L and other
local auctioneers

TED MAURER (AU-000593-L)
Successful Auction Management

Phone 610-323-1573 or
610-367-5024

Also Fridays and Saturdays at 610-495-5504
No mail or phone bids accepted.

Visit our website at www.maurerail.com

If you need more information call 717-279-0151,
8 00 to 4.00 M-F
Thank You for your interest and hopefully we will
see you there 1

NOTE Proceeds to Benefit Amish Parochial
Schools of Lebanon County (Thank You For Your
Support)

auction
Utility Companies, Leasing Companies ■

And Area Contractors E
Sat., May 22,1999 - 9:00 A.M. ||

MOM GOMKKVMLLi:. I’A
NOTICE: GPU, Nationsßanc Leasing and other Area Contractors are selling items surplus to their
present needs Everything will be sold at absolute auction to the highest bidder regardless ofprice
LOCATION: The sale will be held at Vilsmeier Auction Company Yard 2 onRoute 309/Bethlehem
Pike, in Monlgoineryville, PA, 2 miles south of the Montgomery Mall

ASPLUNDH LB-11-42 42’ Material HandlingBucket, s/n 058195, w/msulated upper, lower insert
and 4 outriggers, on 1985 Ford FBOOO, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 spd; TELELECT T-3000 36’ Material Han-
dlingBucket, s/n T-3000-316-LB,w/msulated upper, lower insert and 4 outriggers, on 1988 CMC
7000, detroit 8.2 L dsl, 5 spd; HOLAN 805 45’ Material Handling Bucket, s/n 85-24774, insulated
upper, lower insert, jib and 4 outriggers, on 1986CMC 7000,7.8 L dsl, 5 & 2; LIFT-ALL 28’Tele-
sopic Bucket, on 1984Ford E350,8 cyl. auto

DIGGER DERRICKS: TELELECT Commander 4500, s/n 249-45 HS, w/3-section hyd boom,
pole grabs, heel winch, 2 spd digger, Pengo 20” augei, ndmg console and 4 outriggers, on 1985GMC
7000 TopKick, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 spd, ALTEC D990-47TC, sn 0986M0248, w/15,400# 28’-47’ 3-sec-
tion hyd boom, pole grabs, heel winch, 2 spd digger, Pengo 18” auger, and4 outriggers, on 1986Ford
FBOOO, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 & 2. w/bed winch, PITMAN PC1342-T, s/n 38302, w/15,000# 28’-42’ 3-
section hyd boom, pole grabs, heel winch, 2 spd digger,Pengo 22” auger and 2 outriggers, on 1985
Foid FBOOO, Cat 3208 dsl, auto, w/bed winch, TECOA42C-FT4-CTWO, s/n 10900086,w/15,000#
26'-42' 3-section hyd boom, heel winch, pole grabs, 2 spd digger, Pengo 20" auger and 2 hyd out-
nggeis, on 1991 Foid FBOO, 7 8L dsl, auto, w/iear capstan, ALTEC DB9OA, w/13,475# 26’-40’ 3-
section hyd boom, heel winch, pole grabs, 2 spd digger and 2 outriggers, on 1986 Ford FBOOO, Cat
3208 dsl. auto, w/bed winch, PITMAN PCI3OO, w/15,000# 28’ -42’ 3-section hyd boom, pole grabs,
heel winch and 4 outnggers, on 1974 Ford FBOO, 8 cyl, 5 & 2
HYDRAULIC DERRICK: ALTEC DBBO-43TC, s/n 0185-D950, w/15,850# 28’ -43’ 3-section
hyd boom, heel winch and 4 outnggers, on 1985 Ford FBOOO, 3208 dsl, 5 spd, w/bed winch
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR: KOEHRING C 266,s/n 61434, Detroit 4-7 1 dsl, hydrostatic trans,
w/crawleis, 30” pads and 28” bucket (Rebuilt Engine in 1994 and Boom Cylinder 1998)
BUCKET TRUCKS: HOLAN 830-36 36’ Bucket, s/n 91830021 G, w/insulated upper, lower insert
and 2 outnggei s, on 1991 IHC 4700, IHC DTA-360 185 hp dsl, auto; VERSALIFT VST4OOOT 40’
Bucket, s/n Y91113, w/insulated upper, lower insert and 2 outriggers, on 1991 Ford F7OO, 8 2L dsl,
5 & 2, ALTEC AM6OOH 51’ Double Bucket, s/n 0486-R0321, w/insulated upper, lower insert, tip
winch and 4 outnggeis, on 1986 IHC 19508, IHC DT-466 dsl, auto, w/rear mtd winch; ASPLUNDH
LB-11-50 50’ Double Bucket, S/N 858146,w/insulated upper, lower insert, jib,heel winch and 4 out-

nggeis, on 1985 Ford FBOOO, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 spd, ASPLUNDH LB-42 42’ Double Bucket, s/n
837005, w/insulated upper, lower insert, tip winch and 4 outnggers, on 1983 Ford F7OO, Cat 3208
dsl, 5 spd, ASPLUNDH LB-4242’Double Bucket, s/n 837015, w/insulated upper, lower insert, tip
winch and 4 outriggers, on 1983 Ford FBOOO, 8 cyl, 5 spd; ASPLUNDH LB-4242’ Double Buck-
et, s/n 836995. w/msulated upper, lower insert and 4 outnggers, on 1983 Ford FBOOO, cat 3208 dsl,
5 spd, mar mtd capstan, ALTEC AM-450H 43’ Material Handling Bucket, s/n 0886-R0383,
w/insulated upper, lowei insert and 4 outriggers, on 1986 Ford FBOOO, Cat 3208 dls, 5 spd, w/rear
mtd capstan (Bad Engine), ASPLUNDH LR-43 43’ Material Handling Bucket, s/n 847317,
w/insulated uppei, lowei insert and 2 outnggeis, on 1984 Ford F7OO, 8 cyl, auto; ASPLUNDH LF-
-42 42’ Material HandlingBucket, s/n 764029, w/insulated upper, lower insert and 2 outnggers, on
1986 Foid F7OO, 8 Cyl, 5 & 2, ASPLUNDH LB-2-42 42’ Material Handling Bucket, s/n 868642,
w/insulated uppei, lower insert, tip winch and 4 outriggers, on 1986Ford FBOO, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 spd;

PLATFORM TRUCK & BOOM LIFT: 30’ Platform TVuck, w/2 outriggers, mtd on 1985 Ford
FBOOO, Cat 3208 dsl, 5 & 2, w/Venturo electric crane and bed winch; BILJAX XLB-56 55’ Tow
Behind Boom Lift, s/n 1048 C
DUMP TRUCKS & CHIPPER DUMP: 1975 DIAMOND REO TVi Axle Dump, Detroit 350 hp
dsl, 15 spd Fuller, w/40,000#rears, Hendrickson suspension and 17’6” aluminum dump body, 1987
FORD LTLT/A Dump, Cat 3406 dsl, 10 spd Fuller, w/40,000#rears, Hendnckson suspension, Jake
brake, aluminum wheels, double frame and 14’aluminum dump body, 1978CMC 7500S/A Dump,
Detroit 6V53 dsl, 5 & 2, w/9’ steel dump body; 1983GMC 7000 S/A Chipper Dump, 8 cyl, 5 spd,
w/10’ body
RUBBER TIRED LOADER, MOTOR GRADER & POWER CURB; TEREX 72-518 Rub-
ber Tired Loader, s/n H67950, Detroit 6V71-T dsl, powershift trans, w/4-1/2 yard bucket; CAT
112 Motor Grader, s/n 46D505, Cat dsl, powershift trans, w/12’ moldboard, scarifier and cab,
POWER CURBER 56W Power Curb Machine, s/n 641162, Wisconsin gas
UTILITY, SNORKEL & SNOOPER TRUCKS; 1991 FORD F6OO S/A Utility Truck, Ford dsl,
5 &2, w/comer mtd IMT 3016-20 3,000# cap, 3-section boom crane, pneumatic hose reel, Knaphei-
de utility body and 2 hyd outriggers; SNORKEL 85SFFAAL 85’ Aenal Platform Lift, rotates 360°
at 85’ in 160 seconds, w/1,000 gallon watertank and 4 hyd outriggers, rear center mtd on 1973 Mack
CF6IIFC T/A Tanker Truck, s/n CF6IIFC-1595, Mack ENDTF673C 285 hp dsl, Allison auto,

w/storage compartments on both sides and Bogen BT-20 communication system (Engine Rebuilt by
Mac m 1995);PAXTON MITCHELL Super SnooperBBC Bridges Inspection Truck, s/n 2710,
w/11,600# 3-section hydboom, telescopes from 12’-27’,articulates 1209

, (2) single man buckets and
auxiliary hyd pump w/ motor, mtd behind cab on 19761HC 2010 A Tandem Axle Flatbed Truck, IHC
dsl, 5 & 2
REEL, POLE, UTILITY, SPLICING & TAGALONG TRAILERS; BACKHOE ATTACH-
MENTS; BOATS; VANS; PICKUP TRUCKS; SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE; EARTH SAW;
VIBRATORY COMPACTORS & ROLLER; CONTRACTOR’S EQUIP; LASERS; AIR
COMPRESSOR; LANDSCAPE EQUIP; CONTRACTOR’S & LINE TOOLS; OFFICE
EQUIP.
tERMS: COMPLETE PAYMENT SALE DAY IN CASH OR GUARANTEED FUNDS.
INSP: Thurs & Fri, May 20 & 21, 8 00 a m to 4:30 p m , and sale day starting at 6 30 a m
PAAuction Licensed: RH-000021L
SITE PHONE: (215) 699-1012

f WRITE OR CALL FOR A DESCRIPTIVE BROCHURE 1-800-BID-N-BUY
1044 BETHLEHEM PIKE - MONTGOMERYVILLE, PA 18936 215/699-5833 FAX: 215/628-8010

AUCTION CO« INC. WEBSITE ADDRESS: http://www.vilsmeier.com “E” MAIL: auction@vilsmeier.com


